CRYSTAL YACHT CRUISES

V8613

Roundtrip Victoria (2-night Dubai Land Package included) on Crystal Esprit
DATES : March 23 - April 1, 2018 (9 Days) CRUISE-ONLY FARES FROM : $5,450 Per Person

Indian Ovcean

A pristine archipelago, the Seychelles beckons with unspoiled
sugar-white beaches, lush emerald mountains, UNESCO-
protected wildlife reserves and crystalline waters home to some
of the world's most dynamic coral reefs. A two-day, pre-cruise
stay in the City of Gold adds a dash of cosmopolitan culture to
every voyage.
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Date

Mar 23, Friday -
Mar 24, Saturday

Mar 25, Sunday
Mar 25, Sunday
Mar 26, Monday
Mar 26, Monday
Mar 26, Monday
Mar 27, Tuesday

Mar 27, Tuesday

Mar 28, Wednesday

Mar 28, Wednesday

Mar 29, Thursday

Mar 30, Friday

Mar 30, Friday
Mar 30, Friday

Mar 30, Friday

Mar 31, Saturday
Mar 31, Saturday

Apr 1, Sunday

Port

Dubai, UAE (overnight Land Program) »

Mahé/Victoria, Seychelles »

St. Anne Island, Seychelles (overnight) »
St. Anne Island, Seychelles »

Cousin Island, Seychelles »

Praslin, Seychelles (overnight) »
Praslin, Seychelles »

Coco Anse/La Digue, Seychelles
(overnight) »

Coco Anse/La Digue, Seychelles »

Laraie Bay, Curieuse Island, Seychelles
(overnight) »

Laraie Bay, Curieuse Island, Seychelles
(overnight) »

Laraie Bay, Curieuse Island,
Seychelles »

Aride, Seychelles »

Arrival

6 pm

1:30 pm

6 pm

12m

6 pm

8 am

Cruise Big Sister, Felicite, Mariane Island »

Anse Royale, Mahé, Seychelles
(overnight) »

Anse Royale, Mahé, Seychelles »
Mahé/Victoria, Seychelles (overnight) »

Mahé/Victoria, Seychelles »

6 pm

8:30 am

Disembark
am

Departure

5pm

11 am

5pm

5pm

12m

5pm

7 am

1 pm

7 am

All itineraries and times are subject to change. Click on ports for detailed information.
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